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On the back of unique expert, operational and cross-asset global set up

Leading expertise in Green & Sustainable Solutions & advisory

18
Global team

(EMEA, APAC & Americas)

Cross-Asset
Investment Solutions

Financing Solutions & Advisory

Investor’s Intimacy
Syndication Resource

Market Intelligence

Recognized Experts
Safeguarding “Green” Integrity

Exploring “Uncharted Territories” 

Innovation Orientation
First CMBS, Repack, EMTN…

The Banker Award

Global Head Center of Expertise Business Management

Syndication

Orith Azoulay
orith.azoulay@natixis.com

Cedric Merle
cedric.merle@natixis.com

Sandra Fraim
Sandra.fraim@natixis.com

Investment Solutions

Thomas Girard
thomas.girard@natixs.com

Ivan Pavlovic
ivan.pavlovic@natixis.com

Radek Jan
radek.jan@natixis.com

Hong My Nguyen
hongmy.nguyen@natixis.com

Thematic Research

Dominique Blanc
dominique.blanc@natixis.com

Laurence Ribot
thomas.girard@natixs.com

Cross-Asset Origination & Advisory

Julien Duquenne
julien.duquenne@natixis.com

Laurie Chesné
laurie.chesne@natixis.com

Thomas Garnier
thomas.garnier@natixis.com

Anne-Claire Lejeune
anne-claire.lejeune@natixis.com

Anne-Louise Quairet
anne-louise.quairet@natixis.com

Robert White
robert.white@natixis.com

Olivier Ménard
olivier.menard@natixis.com

Morvan Mallegol
morvan.mallegol@natixis.com

Edgar Lopez de Cardenas
edgar.lopezdecardenas@natixis.com

Natacha Kovshova
natacha.kovshova@natixis.com

STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL
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